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ΣΥΝΟΛΟ  Β - 

Αθροιστικό  Ποσό

1 ∆ΠΑ/7/00012/Α

ΝΕΑ ΑΚΤΗ ΠΟΡΤΕΣ - ΞΕΝΟ∆ΟΧΕΙΑΚΕΣ  & 

ΤΟΥΡΙΣΤΙΚΕΣ  ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΗΣΕΙΣ  ΑΝΩΝΥΜΟΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑ 997545300 16 4.668.741,00 0,00 0,00 4.668.741,00 4.668.741,00 12.126.600,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

1 ∆ΠΑ/7/00033/Α ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑ ΓΗ Ι.Κ.Ε. 800852087 16 2.273.585,53 0,00 0,00 2.273.585,53 6.942.326,53 4.133.791,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

3 ∆ΠΑ/7/00013/Α MARBLE SACHANAS AE 800832040 15 2.114.919,03 0,00 0,00 2.114.919,03 9.057.245,56 5.786.962,50 159.016,47 0,00 159.016,47 159.016,47 

4 ∆ΠΑ/7/00020/Α NEW A.E. 000000000 13 1.468.886,21 0,00 0,00 1.468.886,21 10.526.131,77 3.816.470,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 159.016,47 

4 ∆ΠΑ/7/00021/Α ΑΒΙΑ ΤΡΕΪΝΤ  Μ.Ε.Π.Ε. - ΥΠΟΚΑΤΑΣΤΗΜΑ  ΕΛΛΑ∆ΑΣ 997998362 13 1.377.337,84 0,00 0,00 1.377.337,84 11.903.469,61 3.577.500,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 159.016,47 

4 ∆ΠΑ/7/00022/Α ΑΒΙΑ ΤΡΕΪΝΤ  Μ.Ε.Π.Ε. - ΥΠΟΚΑΤΑΣΤΗΜΑ  ΕΛΛΑ∆ΑΣ 997998362 13 1.648.214,79 0,00 0,00 1.648.214,79 13.551.684,41 4.281.077,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 159.016,47 

4 ∆ΠΑ/7/00023/Α MOUNT ATHOS RESORT ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 800978655 13 3.624.603,03 0,00 0,00 3.624.603,03 17.176.287,44 9.419.098,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 159.016,47 

4 ∆ΠΑ/7/00024/Α MOUNT ATHOS RESORT ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 800978655 13 2.940.975,84 0,00 0,00 2.940.975,84 20.117.263,28 7.643.443,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 159.016,47 

4 ∆ΠΑ/7/00025/Α MOUNT ATHOS RESORT ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 800978655 13 2.003.023,58 0,00 0,00 2.003.023,58 22.120.286,85 5.207.204,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 159.016,47 

10 ∆ΠΑ/7/00028/Α BIG-BEANS 000000000 10 5.000.000,00 0,00 0,00 5.000.000,00 27.120.286,85 16.966.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 159.016,47 

11 ∆ΠΑ/7/00014/Α G.B. ΘΑΣΟΣ  ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ  (ΥΠΟ ΣΥΣΤΑΣΗ ) 000000000 9 2.310.991,76 0,00 0,00 2.310.991,76 29.431.278,61 6.005.848,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 159.016,47 

11 ∆ΠΑ/7/00015/Α EMION CAPITAL LIMITED 000000000 9 1.242.099,53 0,00 0,00 1.242.099,53 30.673.378,14 3.230.778,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 159.016,47 

11 ∆ΠΑ/7/00016/Α ΓΑΛΗΝΗ VILLAS Α.Ε. 000000000 9 1.797.000,80 0,00 0,00 1.797.000,80 32.470.378,94 4.672.080,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 159.016,47 

11 ∆ΠΑ/7/00018/Α ΥΠΟ ΣΥΣΤΑΣΗ  GREEN DIAMOND IKE 000000000 9 3.919.523,36 0,00 0,00 3.919.523,36 36.389.902,29 10.185.125,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 159.016,47 

11 ∆ΠΑ/7/00029/Α AYURVEDA HELLAS CAMPUS ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ ΙΚΕ 000000000 9 970.606,49 0,00 0,00 970.606,49 37.360.508,79 2.511.055,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 159.016,47 

11 ∆ΠΑ/7/00031/Α ΠΕΡ∆ΙΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ ΙΚΕ 000000000 9 1.603.236,25 0,00 0,00 1.603.236,25 38.963.745,04 4.164.250,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 159.016,47 

17 ∆ΠΑ/7/00027/Α ΕΛΙΤΑ  ΙΚΕ 800413484 8 1.618.227,22 0,00 0,00 1.618.227,22 40.581.972,26 2.945.822,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 159.016,47 

18 ∆ΠΑ/7/00030/Α ΑΛΕΞΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ  ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ ΙΚΕ 000000000 7 2.907.856,12 0,00 0,00 2.907.856,12 43.489.828,38 7.557.418,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 159.016,47 
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